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PROVISIONAL AGENDA

Documents

el

A R B

10.

Opening of the meeting

Adoption of the agenda

Recommendations of the 14™ meeting of the Committee: progress report
Compliance with IATTC measures in 2022:

4a. Report by the staff on compliance

4b. Review of the questionnaires and additional information submitted by CPCs in
compliance with Resolution C-22-02

Review of the provisional IUU vessels list
Cooperating non-Members

Other business

Election of the Chair of the Committee
Recommendations for the Commission
Adjournment

COR-15-01

COR-15-02

COR-15-04
COR-15-03



https://www.iattc.org/GetAttachment/82979774-0873-498a-8416-67ca268e023a/C-22-02_Compliance.pdf
https://www.iattc.org/Meetings/Meetings2018/IATTC-93/PDFs/Docs/_English/COR-09-02_Consideration-of-the-provisional-IUU-Vessel-List.pdf
https://www.iattc.org/Meetings/Meetings2018/IATTC-93/PDFs/Docs/_English/COR-09-03_Cooperating-Non-Members-2018.pdf
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