INTER-AMERICAN TROPICAL TUNA COMMISSION

COMMITTEE FOR THE REVIEW OF IMPLEMENTATION OF MEASURES ADOPTED BY THE COMMISSION

15TH MEETING

Panama City, Panama 30-31 August 2023

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

		Documents
1.	Opening of the meeting	
2.	Adoption of the agenda	
3.	Recommendations of the 14 th meeting of the Committee: progress report	COR-15-01
4.	Compliance with IATTC measures in 2022:	
	4a. Report by the staff on compliance	COR-15-02
	4b. Review of the questionnaires and additional information submitted by CPCs in	COR-13-02
	compliance with Resolution <u>C-22-02</u>	
5.	Review of the provisional IUU vessels list	COR-15-04
6.	Cooperating non-Members	COR-15-03
7.	Other business	
8.	Election of the Chair of the Committee	
9.	Recommendations for the Commission	
10.	Adjournment	